
ANTHONY	MUNICIPAL	AIRPORT	‐	REHAB	TURF	RUNWAY	10‐28 11/2/2023

Pay	Estimate	10	‐	FINAL
Const	this	Period

ITEM Unit Unit	Price Quantity Price Quantity Price Quantity
Base	Bid

1 Mobilization LS $29,500.00 1 $29,500.00 1 $29,500.00 
2 Unclassified Excavation CY $6.00 600 $3,600.00 957 $5,742.00 
3 Embankment in Place CY $8.25 7,000 $57,750.00 7238 $59,713.50 
4 Soil Aggregate Base (6") SY $10.50 16,500 $173,250.00 16109 $169,144.50 
5 Seeding & Fertilizer acre $2,455.00 12.4 $30,442.00 12.4 $30,442.00 
6 Install & Remove Biologs LF $8.00 200 $1,600.00 0 $0.00 
7 Traffic Control LS $13,768.00 1 $13,768.00 1 $13,768.00 

$309,910.00	 $308,310.00	

Total	Due	Contractor	from	Construction $308,310.00 
Retainage 0.0% -$                           

Stored	Material -$                           
Previously	Paid -$                           

Amount	Due	This	Pay	Estimate 308,310.00$						

EBH Engineering                                                    Date

Vogts Parga Construction                                     Date

City of Anthony                                                      Date

Stored	Material %Used Total	Inv Stored	Mat	Credit
-$                           -$                          
-$                           -$                          

Contract Constructed

11/2/2023

Dondlinger & Sons Construction Co., Inc
11/13/2023


